nDAS6000   Series
Copyright © 2023 NexAIoT Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Main Features
Main Features
• Remote management
• Remote application
• Application domain
• Industrial protocols are required

- EN 61131 2
• FCC
• Daisy-Chain Networking and RS-485
• Data Storage and Cloud Storage
• Data to cloud and Situation room
• Users can develop their own functions
• Customized OLED Menu
• Broadcast Update
nDAS 6000 Series
NexAIoT Data Acquisition System
Dimension Drawing
We reserve the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior notice. Last update: 03/03/2023
nDAS6000    Series
Ordering Information
• nDAS 6000 (P/N: 10ND0600000X0)
No incl. I/O Can be used as a gateway
• nDAS 6000 with OLED (P/N: 10ND0600001X0)
No incl. I/O Can be used as a gateway
• nDAS 6017 (P/N: 10ND0601700X0)
8-ch Isolated Analogs Input
• nDAS 6017 with OLED (P/N: 10ND0601701X0)
8-ch Isolated Analogs Input
• nDAS 6050 (P/N: 10ND0605000X0)
8-ch Isolated Digital Input and 8-ch Isolated Digital Output
• nDAS 6050 with OLED (P/N: 10ND0605001X0)
8-ch Isolated Digital Input and 8-ch Isolated Digital Output
• nDAS S6051 (P/N: 10ND0605100X0)
16-ch Isolated Digital Input
• nDAS 6051 with OLED (P/N: 10ND0605101X0)
16-ch Isolated Digital Input
• nDAS 6056 (P/N: 10ND0605600X0)
16-ch Isolated Digital Output
• nDAS 6056 with OLED (P/N: 10ND0605601X0)
16-ch Isolated Digital Output
• nDAS 6030 (P/N: TBA)
2 x Isolated serial (RS232/422/485)
• nDAS 6030 with OLED (P/N: TBA)